
Prof. Rajendra Singh (Rajju Bhaiya) University, Prayagraj 
(Formerly Allahabad State University, Allahabad)

EXAMINATION 2021-22
B.A.M.S. FOURTH Professional
 

STATEMENT OF MARKS
  REGULAR

Roll Number:  1830708101024




Name: MASHA
Father's Name: MOHAMMAD NASEEM
Mother's Name KHURSHEED BEGUM
Enrollment No: ASU17350106
Institute Name: (03070) CHANDRA SHEKAR SINGH AYURVEDH SANSTHAN, KAUSHAMBI
 
 

Paper Name Maximum
Marks

Minimum
Marks

Marks

Obtained Result

 
KAYACHIKITSA-I
KAYACHIKITSA-II

    
100 } 200100

    
50 } 10050

    
070} 149079

PASS
PANCHKARMA 100     50     068   
SHALYA TANTRA-I
SHALYA TANTRA-II

100 } 200 100
50 } 10050

063}131068  
SHALAKYA TANTRA-I
SHALAKYA TANTRA-II

100 } 200100
50 } 10050

068} 131063
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND MEDICAL STATISTICS 50     25     027   
PRACTICAL (KAYACHIKITSA)
PRACTICAL (PANCHKARMA)
PRACTICAL (SHALYA TANTRA)
PRACTICAL (SHALAKYA TANTRA)

100    
50
100    
100    

50    
25
50    
50    

075   
36

076   
068   

         
Total of IV 1100 550 761
         
         
Result Declared on : 20-10-2022        
Note :
Remarks : In case of any discrepancy between the entries in the mark sheet and in the University
record, the University record shall be final.

1. To pass, a candidate must obtain a minimum of 50% in Theory and Practical separately and 50% marks in the
aggregate.


