The second secon	Prof. Rajendra Singh (Rajju Bhaiya) University, Prayagraj (Formerly Allahabad State University, Allahabad) EXAMINATION 2021-22 B.A.M.S. FOURTH Professional STATEMENT OF MARKS					
¹¹⁷³⁹ संदूर्श पविश्व ^{रिफ}						
Roll Number:	1830708101024			ACTER .		
Name:	MASHA					
Father's Name:	MOHAMMAD NASEEM			A de	π	
Mother's Name	KHURSHEED BEGUM				п	
Enrollment No:	ASU17350106				E	
nstitute Name:	(03070) CHANDRA SHEKAR SINGH AYURVEDH	SANSTHAN, KAUSHA	MBI		4	
	D N	MaximumMinim		num Marks		
	Paper Name	Marks	Marks	Obtained	Result	
KAYACHIKITSA-I		100	50	070		
KAYACHIKITSA-II		$^{100}_{100}$ } 200	⁵⁰ } 100	⁰⁷⁰ 079} 149	PASS	
PANCHKARMA		100	50	068		
SHALYA TANTRA-I SHALYA TANTRA-II		¹⁰⁰ 100 } 200	⁵⁰ } 100	⁰⁶³ 068}131		
SHALAKYA TANTRA-I SHALAKYA TANTRA-II		$^{100}_{100}$ } 200	⁵⁰ } 100	⁰⁶⁸ 063} 131		
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND MEDICAL STATISTICS		50	25	027		
PRACTICAL (KAYACHIKITSA) PRACTICAL (PANCHKARMA)		100 50	50 25	075 36		
PRACTICAL (SHALYA TANTRA)		100	50	076		
PRACTICAL (SHA	ALAKYA TANTRA)	100	50	068		
Total of IV		1100	550	761		
Result Decla	red on : 20-10-2022					
Note :						
NOLE.						

1. To pass, a candidate must obtain a minimum of 50% in Theory and Practical separately and 50% marks in the aggregate.